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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 year Final

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613831

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 59.40  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 35.70 95.10  Back Fall

Nina Finlay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12045662

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 90.40  Back Fall

Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 57.35  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 82.55  Back Fall

Elodie Roberts (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #13101424

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 54.40  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 79.60  Forward Roll with tuck

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450575

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 79.00  Back Fall

Jaeda Sharman (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884636

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 52.80  Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 78.15  Back Tuck Roll

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 years

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613831

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 60.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 85.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 107.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 127.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 159.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 188.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 212.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 235.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 268.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 296.25  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 years

Jaeda Sharman (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884632

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 48.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 75.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 101.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 141.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 163.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 21.50 184.95  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 208.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 226.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 253.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 283.25  Reverse Dive

Nina Finlay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12045663

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 59.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 80.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 104.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 127.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 149.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 34.50 184.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 205.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 226.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 253.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 282.30  Back Tuck Roll

Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 69.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 101.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 125.25  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 150.45  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 174.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 195.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 216.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 239.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 257.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 280.05  Reverse Pike Sot

Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450575

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 73.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 96.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 118.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 139.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 163.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 181.05  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 200.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 223.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 250.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 277.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 years

Elodie Roberts (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #13101426

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 67.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 93.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 116.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 141.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 171.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 20.80 192.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 212.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 235.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 253.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 272.60  Reverse Pike Sot

Willow Eaglestone (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11428297

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 46.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 70.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 97.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 119.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 140.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 160.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 178.55  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 11.00 189.55 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 209.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 237.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 260.80  Back Dive

Rhiannon Monie (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12995538

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 44.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 70.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 94.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 113.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 130.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 5.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 151.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 167.65  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 185.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 202.65  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 228.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 252.45  Back Dive

Katie MacKenzie (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 81.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 126.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 149.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 171.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 193.35  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 213.75  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 234.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 16.90 251.65  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 years

Mia Tiley (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #123765410

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 62.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 86.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 104.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 124.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 146.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 168.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 188.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 213.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 230.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 248.50  Reverse Pike Sot

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #122687311

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 61.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 86.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.45  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 126.25  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 150.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 175.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 193.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 212.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 225.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 244.90  Reverse Pike Sot

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #131013712

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 57.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 86.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 105.05  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 128.45  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 149.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 169.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 186.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 204.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 220.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 240.10  Reverse Pike Sot

Layla Duke (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 13

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 77.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 111.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 133.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 151.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 174.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 193.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 219.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 18.20 238.00  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 years

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 14

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 50.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 68.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 107.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 127.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 151.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 169.05  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 192.45  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 213.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 237.50  Back Tuck Roll

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #11842415

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 30.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 52.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 79.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 98.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 121.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 146.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 165.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 180.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 199.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 215.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 231.70  Reverse Pike Sot

Summer Ross (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 16

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 55.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 72.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 108.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 132.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 155.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 170.75  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 188.75  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 206.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 229.00  Back Tuck Roll

Ruby Oxtoby (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #134216717

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 35.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 55.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 73.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 92.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 112.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 128.20  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 148.20  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 166.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 184.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 202.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 222.20  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls 8/9 years

Francesca Wade (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1321711418

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 35.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 59.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 79.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 94.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 113.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 127.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 143.75  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 159.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 176.25  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 194.25  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 213.75  Back Fall

Isabel Sharpe (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129900919

100B 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 48.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 67.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 88.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 110.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 129.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 145.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 163.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 181.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 196.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 212.30  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years Final

Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12036771

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 68.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 92.30  Pikefall

Martha Capitano (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12956782

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 63.20  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 86.60  Forward Roll with tuck

Lucy Wollaston (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12381593

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 58.65  Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 82.70  Back Tuck Roll

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005374

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 55.20  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 79.20  Forward Roll with tuck

Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12131365

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 55.45  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 78.20  Back Tuck Roll

Baye Cooke-McDonald (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #13101406

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 50.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 69.70  Pikefall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12131361

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 46.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 75.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 104.65  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 131.15  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 158.15  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 182.65  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 211.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 234.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 258.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 280.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 303.25  Reverse Pike Sot

Lucy Wollaston (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12381592

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 44.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 75.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 111.65  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 132.15  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 155.55  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 185.65  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 212.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 231.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 253.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 274.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 297.80  Reverse Pike Sot

Baye Cooke-McDonald (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #13101403

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 62.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 84.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 104.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 126.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 158.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 188.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 210.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 235.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 263.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 290.50  Back Tuck Roll

Martha Capitano (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12956784

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 47.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 75.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 100.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 122.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 146.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 167.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 186.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 207.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 228.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 262.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 289.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12005375

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 64.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 85.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 107.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 130.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 163.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 187.30  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 209.80  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 236.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 263.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 287.45  Back Tuck Roll

Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12036776

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 63.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 83.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 122.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 33.60 156.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 26.40 182.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 206.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 232.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 256.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 284.15  Back Tuck Roll

Sophie Robbins (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12903887

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 46.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 74.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 100.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 121.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 141.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 158.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 180.20  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 201.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 221.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 251.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 279.80  Back Dive

Isabelle Thomas (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884648

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 65.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 92.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 116.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 139.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 158.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 176.60  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 198.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 220.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 248.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 278.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

Amelia Wade (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12703379

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 44.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 65.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 88.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 108.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 133.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 154.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 176.05  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 196.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 214.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 243.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 271.05  Back Dive

Hannah Blackwell (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #134219310

100B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 86.60  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 104.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 129.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 160.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 188.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 206.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 228.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 249.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 270.60  Reverse Pike Sot

Arwen Morrison (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 83.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 122.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 147.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 176.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 195.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 218.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 244.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 269.35  Back Tuck Roll

Annika Copeland (2006) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #122719212

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 75.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 111.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 138.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 27.75 165.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 186.85  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 213.85  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 235.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 266.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

George Page-Green (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #132818513

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 45.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 71.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 93.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 112.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 132.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 148.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 168.40  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 187.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 208.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 230.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 259.10  Back Dive

Emma Borchardt (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #130192814

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 52.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 72.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 112.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 136.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 168.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 206.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 232.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 256.75  Back Tuck Roll

Ellie Foreman (2006) -- Darlington #122935115

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 77.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 114.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 142.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 172.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 186.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 207.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 231.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 256.40  Back Tuck Roll

Evelyn Wheelhouse (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #130417116

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 41.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 67.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 92.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 112.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 133.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 151.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 169.85  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 186.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 204.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 230.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 256.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

Erin Louise Murphy (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #132170517

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 41.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 62.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 88.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 106.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 125.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 143.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 162.75  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 180.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 199.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 222.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 256.10  Back Dive

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #92818418

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 58.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 92.90  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 110.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 130.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 156.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 179.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 195.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 215.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 235.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 254.45  Reverse Pike Sot

Sophie Price (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120946919

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 58.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 85.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 101.80  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 122.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 146.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 168.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 192.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 211.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 230.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 251.10  Reverse Pike Sot

Sienna Holywell (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #132946720

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 67.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 88.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 113.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 132.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 156.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 175.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 196.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 214.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 232.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 250.05  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving #132547221

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 53.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 79.20  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 100.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 125.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 146.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 171.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 192.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 210.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 227.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 246.60  Reverse Pike Sot

Niamh Farquharson (2006) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 22

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 51.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 69.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 108.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 129.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 153.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 172.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 193.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 219.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 243.10  Back Tuck Roll

Evie Jalland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #134216823

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 36.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 62.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 82.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 101.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 121.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 139.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 156.60  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 173.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 218.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 240.70  Back Dive

Siena Kelly (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129988824

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 56.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 71.20  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 89.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 112.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 132.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 151.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 166.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 183.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 201.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 220.10  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls 10 years

Grace Evans (2006) -- Maltby Diving Club #131086125

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 58.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 76.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 96.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 2.5 2.5 2.5     7.5 9.00 105.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 126.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 149.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 165.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 183.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 199.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 216.95  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years Final

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 68.80  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 32.20 101.00  Back Fall

Lucy Reeve (2005) -- Southend Diving #12949612

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 59.10  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 88.50  Back Fall

Violet Clark (2005) -- Southend Diving #13254733

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 59.60  Reverse Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 27.30 86.90  Back Tuck Roll

Libby-Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884624

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 56.00  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 86.10  Back Fall

Katy Stephen (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 56.80  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 84.80  Back Fall

Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12776716

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 51.75  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 72.05  Back Fall

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

Ellen Gillespie (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 65.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 85.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 130.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 162.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 38.40 201.20  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 225.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 251.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 282.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 9.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 313.05  Back Tuck Roll

Libby-Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884622

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 45.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 72.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 101.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 120.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 144.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 164.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 183.75  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 206.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 232.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 263.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 292.25  Reverse Dive

Katy Stephen (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 45.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 65.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 87.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 125.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 151.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 182.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 204.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 231.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 260.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 29.25 289.75  Back Tuck Roll

Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12776714

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 43.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 73.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 100.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 122.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 143.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 164.35  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 183.85  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 203.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 226.85  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 259.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 282.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

Lucy Reeve (2005) -- Southend Diving #12949615

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 81.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 118.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 144.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 174.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 196.85  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 225.65  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 254.35  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 277.75  Back Tuck Roll

Violet Clark (2005) -- Southend Diving #13254736

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 86.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 104.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 125.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 152.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 178.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 200.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 223.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 251.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 276.60  Back Tuck Roll

Maisy Crompton (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12903877

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 41.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 63.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 84.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 106.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 128.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 148.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 169.55  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 190.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 214.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 243.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 274.55  Reverse Dive

Mhairi Klein (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 119.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 147.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 176.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 199.75  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 221.95  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 246.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 273.10  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

Eve Morrison (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #11312289

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 61.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 92.00  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 109.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 134.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 167.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 191.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 214.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 234.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 253.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 272.75  Reverse Pike Sot

Emmi May Glass (2005) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #123765010

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 66.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 91.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 110.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 136.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 165.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 188.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 209.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 226.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 244.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 262.55  Reverse Pike Sot

Rebecca Caygill (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #130193111

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 33.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 58.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 86.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 107.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 132.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 163.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 187.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 206.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 224.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 243.30  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 262.30  Reverse Pike Sot

Eden Evans (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #130469012

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 68.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 102.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 126.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 157.20  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 178.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 205.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 231.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 259.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

Anna Noake (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 13

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 32.90 68.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 87.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 108.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 129.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 149.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 170.40  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 190.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 207.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 232.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.5     16.5 24.75 256.95  Back Dive

Ava Endean (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #87615914

100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 33.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 30.00 87.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 106.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 128.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 156.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 176.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 194.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 214.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 231.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 253.30  Reverse Pike Sot

Niamh Tiernan (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #123077815

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 58.40  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 85.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 103.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 126.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 153.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 175.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 194.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 215.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 231.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 250.35  Reverse Pike Sot

Jasmine Price (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #134350616

100B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 76.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 95.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 120.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 146.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 170.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 191.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 209.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 228.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 249.70  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

Hannah Hall (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit #113368317

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 39.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 65.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 92.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 130.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 148.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 166.95  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 184.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 204.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 227.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 249.10  Back Dive

Olivia Wilson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #90083418

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 34.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 61.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 82.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 99.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 118.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 138.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 156.60  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 176.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 196.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 224.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 247.10  Back Dive

Frankie Davidson (2005) -- Maltby Diving Club #96493719

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 53.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 79.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 94.95  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 120.15  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 147.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 169.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 190.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 209.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 227.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 243.55  Reverse Pike Sot

Evie Hayes (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #131014120

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 63.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 82.30  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 97.30  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 120.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 140.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 157.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 175.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 195.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 211.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 232.85  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls 11 years

Grace Hodge (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129989321

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 56.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 71.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 103.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 121.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 19.50 141.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 155.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 178.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 205.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 229.70  Back Tuck Roll

Reese Barlow (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #132818622

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 36.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 56.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 78.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 98.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 118.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 10.00 128.70 2Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 148.20  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 165.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 184.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 208.70  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 229.20  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls 12 years Final

Louisa Dickinson (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349651

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 63.05  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 35.70 98.75  Back Fall

Maddie Green (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349562

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 71.05  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 95.05  Forward Roll with tuck

Robyn Low (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 62.90  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 29.40 92.30  Back Fall

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving #11971664

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 57.60  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 83.50  Back Fall

Naomi Ward (2004) -- Southend Diving #12939615

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 59.00  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 82.40  Back Tuck Roll

Eliza Davis (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 56.60  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 81.10  Back Fall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls 12 years

Maddie Green (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349561

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 47.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 79.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 104.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 125.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 147.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 168.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 188.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 210.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 233.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 265.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 36.80 302.10  Back Dive

Louisa Dickinson (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349652

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 45.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 77.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 104.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 126.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 148.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 170.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 192.80  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 209.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 229.30  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 265.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 297.05  Back Dive

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving #11971663

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 73.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 102.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 122.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 148.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 177.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 202.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 227.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 250.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 272.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 293.35  Reverse Pike Sot

Robyn Low (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 81.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 125.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 161.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 189.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 210.30  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 236.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 268.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 292.35  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls 12 years

Eliza Davis (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 39.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 65.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 90.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 113.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 138.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 160.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 178.95  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 202.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 223.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 254.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 277.90  Back Dive

Naomi Ward (2004) -- Southend Diving #12939616

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 74.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 101.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 121.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 145.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 173.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 197.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 216.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 237.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 256.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 275.25  Reverse Pike Sot

Sophie Lewis (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12132007

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 46.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 70.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 94.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 113.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 134.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 156.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 173.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 196.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 215.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 249.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 275.10  Back Dive

Megan Clough (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12884598

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 45.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 70.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 98.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 116.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 139.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 154.10  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 173.10  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 193.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 217.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 243.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 273.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls 12 years

Sophie Gill (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9=

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 46.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 74.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 96.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 115.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 135.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 154.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 172.75  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 190.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 209.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 239.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 267.65  Reverse Dive

Isabelle Davies (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #12081889=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 57.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 75.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 116.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 145.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 172.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 191.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 216.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 243.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 267.65  Back Tuck Roll

Libby Stead (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #128477611

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 95.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 119.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 145.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 167.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 192.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 209.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 228.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 245.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 263.45  Reverse Pike Sot

Rosemary Day Lewis (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 74.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 108.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 136.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 164.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 185.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 208.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 236.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 261.60  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls 12 years

Peggy Jefferson (2004) -- Southend Diving #124359413

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 65.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 96.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 113.55  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 135.75  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 160.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 181.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 198.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 219.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 239.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 260.70  Reverse Pike Sot

Georgina Munnich (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit #97068514

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 63.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 88.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 108.05  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 129.65  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 7.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 153.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 175.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 198.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 219.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 239.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 258.05  Reverse Pike Sot

Lucy Allardyce (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 15

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 74.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 113.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 138.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 164.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 181.05  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 206.25  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 232.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 254.95  Back Tuck Roll

Estelle George (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit #122579716

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 67.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 94.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 113.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 132.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 160.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 179.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 200.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 220.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 238.20  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 252.70  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls 12 years

Lottie Handford (2004) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #94081417

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 55.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 72.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 106.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 134.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 156.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 175.55  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 194.75  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 222.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 248.75  Back Tuck Roll

Elayna Robertson (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 18

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 71.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 111.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 130.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 154.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 174.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 193.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 218.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 240.95  Back Tuck Roll

Imogen Cowell (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129900819

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 48.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 63.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 97.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 121.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 146.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 169.80  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 187.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 215.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 236.55  Back Tuck Roll

Imogen Senior (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #129038420

100B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 32.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 48.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 62.20  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 80.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 96.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 122.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 139.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 157.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 175.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 191.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 203.70  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls 13 years Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls 13 years Final

Ella Brown (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 62.70  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 28.60 91.30  Back Tuck Roll

Jessica Burt (2003) -- Southend Diving #11678752

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 59.40  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 86.05  Back Tuck Roll

Ruby Jamson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12956773

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 60.30  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 84.90  Forward Roll with tuck

Stephanie Lund (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12013674

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 54.40  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 78.90  Back Fall

Holly Hendry (2003) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 56.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 77.00  Pikefall

Lucy Chambers (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #13129706

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 47.20  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 70.60  Forward Roll with tuck

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C2 Girls 13 years

Jessica Burt (2003) -- Southend Diving #11678751

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 69.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 97.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 123.65  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 9.5 9.0     26.5 31.80 155.45  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 182.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 32.50 215.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 237.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 261.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 284.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 308.25  Reverse Pike Sot

Holly Hendry (2003) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 60.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 123.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 151.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 180.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 204.25  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 232.45  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 266.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 290.10  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls 13 years

Ruby Jamson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12956773

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 48.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 74.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 29.90 104.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 128.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 149.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 169.20  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 188.20  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 208.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 227.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 263.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 288.20  Reverse Dive

Ella Brown (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 74.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 105.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 127.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 150.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 176.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 31.20 207.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 228.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 248.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 267.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 287.20  Reverse Pike Sot

Stephanie Lund (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12013675

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 38.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 65.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 89.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 114.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 138.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 160.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 180.55  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 200.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 221.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 251.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 283.45  Reverse Dive

Lucy Chambers (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #13129706

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 37.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 68.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 95.65  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 113.15  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 138.35  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 162.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 189.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 211.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 230.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 251.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 269.95  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls 13 years

Claire Rintoul (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 66.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 96.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 111.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 130.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 157.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 180.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 201.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 222.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 243.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 263.65  Reverse Pike Sot

Eden Hollywell (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #13294698

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 40.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 66.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 90.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 108.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 130.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 151.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 170.65  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 188.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 206.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 237.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 260.30  Back Dive

Millie Mullen (2003) -- Ayr Diving Academy 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 58.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 115.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 145.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 167.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 188.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 211.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 234.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 256.85  Back Tuck Roll

Beth McMaster (2003) -- Ayr Diving Academy 10

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 33.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 50.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 64.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 99.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 122.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 150.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 168.95  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 191.15  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 218.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 16.25 234.70  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 14/16 years Final

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406771

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 41.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 76.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 106.90  Back Fall

Evie Rasch (2002) -- Southend Diving #12047552

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 48.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 73.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 98.60  Back Fall

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406743

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 72.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 98.50  Back Fall

Cerys Carter (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #8265884

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 34.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 66.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 91.30  Forward Roll with tuck

Freya Nelis (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11931795

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 67.50  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 89.70  Forward Roll with tuck

Leah Robinson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349556

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 57.60  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 87.00  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406771

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 38.95 38.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 37.80 76.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 112.85  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 136.25  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 167.05  Back Fall

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 195.05  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 227.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 261.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 300.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 41.00 341.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Evie Rasch (2002) -- Southend Diving #12047552

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 38.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 33.30 72.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 100.75  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 127.15  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 148.85  Back Fall

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 179.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 209.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 240.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 281.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 38.00 319.15  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 14/16 years

Leah Robinson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349553

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 35.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 65.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 34.20 99.95  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 30.00 129.95  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 157.25  Back Fall

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 188.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 218.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 247.60  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 278.00  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 312.40  Reverse Dive

Freya Nelis (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11931794

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 33.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 27.30 60.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 37.00 97.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 120.95  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 139.85  Back Fall

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 172.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 204.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 233.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 42.90 276.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 311.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Cerys Carter (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #8265885

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 59.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 89.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 46.20 135.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 32.00 167.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 33.25 200.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 27.55 228.10  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 31.35 259.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 285.25  Forward Roll with tuck

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 310.60  Back Tuck Roll

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406746

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 33.25 33.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 33.30 66.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 100.75  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 124.15  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 145.15  Back Fall

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 174.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 207.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 235.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 38.50 273.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 31.00 304.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tilly Waight (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1256327

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 92.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 119.65  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 149.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 185.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 36.00 221.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 253.00  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 277.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 302.90  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 14/16 years

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11790188

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 62.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 92.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 119.75  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 39.00 158.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 193.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 223.60  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 254.20  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 274.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 300.50  Back Fall

Anabelle Callens (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8677489

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 29.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 34.85 64.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 91.10  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 120.70  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 148.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 37.05 185.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 27.20 212.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 35.10 248.05  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 273.85  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 297.65  Back Fall

Grace Rogerson (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #97084910

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 38.00 38.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 30.60 68.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 34.20 102.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 126.30  Pikefall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 152.90  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 180.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 210.90  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 239.40  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 266.60  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 26.40 293.00  Inward Somersault

Autumn Cowell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #86228811

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 59.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 28.90 88.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 114.55  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 140.05  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 174.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 205.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 34.20 239.90  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 263.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 285.70  Back Fall

Lauren Aitken (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #82661912

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 60.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 88.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 121.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 148.30  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 180.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 209.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 237.90  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 19.80 257.70  Forward Roll with tuck

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 281.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 14/16 years

Benodet Houston-Campbell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #124524913

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 55.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 81.60  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 115.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 141.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 173.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 202.40  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 31.00 233.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 252.40  Pikefall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 279.00  Back Fall

Maddie Harrison (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #90178214

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 31.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 61.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 25.20 86.30  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 21.60 107.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 130.30  Back Fall

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 158.05  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 191.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 216.70  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 247.90  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 276.70  Reverse Dive

Albany Thompson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #90177615

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 30.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 28.05 58.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0     13.0 26.00 84.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 113.65  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 143.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 175.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 201.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 227.75  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 249.95  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 273.05  Back Fall

Rebecca Wilkinson (2001) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #122166216

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 28.50 28.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 54.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 27.00 81.00  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 103.20  Forward Roll with tuck

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 122.70  Back Tuck Roll

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 144.45  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 174.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 199.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 233.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 263.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Hephzi Leatherbarrow (2001) -- Halifax Diving Club #90843617

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 25.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 30.60 55.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 82.05  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 104.25  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 123.85  Back Fall

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 150.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 178.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 202.15  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 214.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 240.35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9 years Final

Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396281

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 63.75  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 91.70  Back Tuck Roll

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11157332

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 63.60  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 91.60  Back Fall

Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 62.85  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 86.65  Back Fall

Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200194

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 58.80  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 84.00  Back Fall

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350045

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 77.30  Pikefall

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129806

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 51.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 68.25  Pikefall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9 years

Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396281

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 87.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 131.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 162.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 189.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 213.25  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 30.00 243.25  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 32.90 276.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 35.75 311.90  Back Tuck Roll

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11157332

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 51.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 82.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 9.0 6.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 112.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 135.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 157.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 182.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 205.05  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 226.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 246.05  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 280.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 310.50  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9 years

Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 88.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 129.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 164.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 193.15  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 216.65  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 246.05  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 274.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 303.35  Back Tuck Roll

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350044

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 68.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 89.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 129.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 159.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 186.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 211.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 239.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 30.10 269.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 29.25 298.85  Back Tuck Roll

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129805

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 68.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 89.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 114.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 139.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 171.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 25.50 196.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 219.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 239.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 270.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 296.00  Back Tuck Roll

Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200196

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 44.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 71.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 100.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 124.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 146.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 171.85  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 192.85  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 213.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 236.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 265.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 294.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9 years

Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 76.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 107.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 129.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 156.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 179.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 205.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 227.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 249.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 271.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 294.40  Reverse Pike Sot

Miles Tiernan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #12307768

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 73.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 94.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 118.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 142.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 172.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 201.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 222.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 246.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 267.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 284.40  Reverse Pike Sot

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #13121849

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 62.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 89.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 109.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 133.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 163.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 187.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 205.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 226.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 243.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 263.80  Reverse Pike Sot

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #133934210

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 81.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 119.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 142.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 160.10  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 182.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 205.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 234.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 263.45  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9 years

Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #129986311

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 24.00 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 24.75 90.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 113.75  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 139.55  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 168.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 193.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 213.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 229.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 244.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 260.50  Reverse Pike Sot

Callum Peace (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 79.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 4.5 2.5 3.0     10.0 10.00 89.50 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 107.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 130.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 18.75 148.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 169.45  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 198.85  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 231.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 256.45  Back Tuck Roll

Charlie Jackson (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #128846013

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 43.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 89.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 109.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 130.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 149.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 169.15  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 186.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.5     18.5 18.50 205.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 226.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 242.60  Back Dive

Oliver Pipe (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #127895514

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 36.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 58.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 82.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 100.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 120.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 138.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 155.80  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 171.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 191.80  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 216.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 241.10  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys 8/9 years

Nicholas Granillo (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #134242415

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 48.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 70.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 90.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 109.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 130.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 151.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 170.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 189.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 207.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 224.50  Reverse Pike Sot

Curtis Mewse (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #128027316

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 34.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 54.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 72.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 94.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 130.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 149.70  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 165.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 183.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 200.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 21.00 221.70  Back Dive

George Kirk (2008) -- Halifax Diving Club #127925817

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 50.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 66.30  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 86.30  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 109.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 132.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 157.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 172.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 187.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 203.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 218.05  Reverse Pike Sot

Nathan Hampshire (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #132170718

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 43.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 65.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 84.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 100.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 117.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 135.75  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 153.25  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 169.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.0     9.0 9.00 178.25  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 15.00 193.25  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 210.25  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys 10 years Final

Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12257941

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 66.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 86.40  Pikefall

Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11575872

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 59.20  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 85.80  Back Fall

Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450583

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 58.10  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 83.90  Forward Roll with tuck

Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #8681954

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 55.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 79.90  Pikefall

Ned Curtis (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13421925

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 47.20  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 76.60  Back Fall

Charlie Mabbott (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 47.40  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 68.85  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450581

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 49.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 71.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 94.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 118.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 140.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 174.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 210.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 231.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 258.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 287.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 314.70  Back Tuck Roll

Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11575872

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 73.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 102.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 124.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 148.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 39.20 187.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 217.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 240.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 261.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 282.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 300.65  Reverse Pike Sot



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys 10 years

Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit #12257943

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 65.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 87.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 116.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 37.60 154.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 178.90  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 204.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 231.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 255.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 279.30  Back Tuck Roll

Charlie Mabbott (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 79.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 118.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 148.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 178.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 198.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 221.70  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 249.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 277.00  Back Tuck Roll

Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #8681955

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 18.60 39.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 68.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 95.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 114.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 135.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 159.15  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 178.15  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 201.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 219.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 246.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 274.55  Back Dive

Ned Curtis (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13421926

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 68.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 23.20 91.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 9.0     22.0 22.00 113.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 135.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 160.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 3.0 3.0     10.5 13.65 174.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 196.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 218.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 238.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 255.75  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys 10 years

Ludo Waterman (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #11929467

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 43.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 3.5     14.0 19.60 62.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 88.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 107.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 128.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 148.20  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 166.70  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 188.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 206.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 229.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 254.15  Back Dive

Matthew Creed (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #13421668

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 58.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 80.40  Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 101.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 125.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 147.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 166.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 186.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 203.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 219.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 240.15  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys 11 years Final

Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #12180151

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 62.85  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 92.25  Back Fall

Thane Holden-Dalby (2005) -- Darlington #12589832

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 57.60  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 78.60  Back Fall

Hardie Roberts (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #13101363

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.60  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 73.60  Forward Roll with tuck

Thomas Norwood (2005) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #11808964

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 50.40  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 73.50  Back Fall

Kayden Thornton (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #12094715

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 71.10  Pikefall

Logan Reilly (2005) -- Ayr Diving Academy 6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 50.50  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 70.30  Forward Roll with tuck



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys 11 years

Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #12180151

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 70.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 102.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 122.85  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 148.65  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 175.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 204.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 228.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 253.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 276.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 295.50  Reverse Pike Sot

Thomas Norwood (2005) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #11808962

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 95.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 116.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 139.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 168.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 191.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 214.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 236.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 259.45  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 277.95  Reverse Pike Sot

Thane Holden-Dalby (2005) -- Darlington #12589833

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 69.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 99.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 121.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 146.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 172.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 196.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 218.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 236.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 254.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 274.15  Reverse Pike Sot

Hardie Roberts (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #13101364

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 86.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 108.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 130.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 159.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 189.70  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 207.20  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 230.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 249.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 273.65  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys 11 years

Kayden Thornton (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #12094715

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 81.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 119.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 148.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 172.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 191.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 213.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 242.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 266.55  Back Tuck Roll

Logan Reilly (2005) -- Ayr Diving Academy 6

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 42.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 71.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 97.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 118.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 139.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 161.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 181.10  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 200.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 217.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 244.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 265.75  Back Dive

Enhakkorre Israel-Obeng (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #13044347

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 82.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 124.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 151.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 170.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 190.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 213.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 236.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 259.35  Back Tuck Roll

Daniel Millard (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #11694818

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 41.60  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 64.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 20.80 85.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 106.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 126.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 147.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 165.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 183.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 201.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 225.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 244.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys 11 years

Charlie Jamson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12956809

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 12.50 12.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 35.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 59.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 3.0 4.5     12.0 15.60 74.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 92.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 114.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 135.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 153.20  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 171.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 188.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 212.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 236.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys 12 years Final

Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 70.80  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 96.15  Back Tuck Roll

Jack Willan (2004) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #9313862

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 58.40  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 85.70  Back Fall

Dean Livingstone (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 56.95  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 77.95  Forward Roll with tuck

Alex Miller (2004) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #9712704

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 49.60  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 74.80  Back Fall

Dylan Heywood (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13019295

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 47.80  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 73.60  Forward Roll with tuck

Calum Morrison (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 40.35  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 61.35  Forward Roll with tuck

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys 12 years

Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 69.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 92.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 115.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 139.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 173.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 35.20 209.05  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys 12 years

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 235.55  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 258.35  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 288.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 33.80 322.25  Back Tuck Roll

Dean Livingstone (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 67.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 86.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 123.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 154.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 177.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 202.95  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 232.95  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 253.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 273.45  Back Tuck Roll

Dylan Heywood (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13019293

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 55.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 80.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 100.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 123.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 149.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 175.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 194.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 214.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 233.20  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 253.70  Reverse Pike Sot

Jack Willan (2004) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #9313864

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 63.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 85.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 104.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 123.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 141.70  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 160.70  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 177.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 193.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 222.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 251.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys 12 years

Calum Morrison (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 75.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 113.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 138.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 154.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 173.70  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 197.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 217.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 242.10  Back Tuck Roll

Alex Miller (2004) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #9712706

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 60.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 78.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 99.40  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 121.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 147.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 167.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 184.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 202.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 217.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 236.60  Reverse Pike Sot

Ryan Johnson (2004) -- Maltby Diving Club #9649347

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 39.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 62.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 85.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 104.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 123.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 141.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 156.55  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 169.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 184.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 201.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 224.45  Back Dive

Archie Read (2004) -- Halifax Diving Club #12952878

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 32.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 12.80 45.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 63.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 82.80  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 103.80  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 122.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 140.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 159.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 179.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 197.25  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 214.25  Reverse Pike Sot

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys 12 years

William Long (2004) -- Maltby Diving Club #9574469

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 17.40 34.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 55.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 78.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 95.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 113.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 129.80  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 145.80  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 160.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 175.80  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 15.00 190.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 208.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys 13 years Final

Liam Ring (2003) -- Southend Diving #12947461

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 63.05  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 92.45  Back Fall

William Bond (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9709992

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 59.20  Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 87.20  Back Fall

Alistair Davis (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 59.50  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 27.30 86.80  Back Tuck Roll

Samuel Ellis (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit #11577984

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 62.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 84.55  Pikefall

Adam Jones (2003) -- Southend Diving #12725675

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.35  Back Dive

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 81.40  Back Tuck Roll

Benjamin Mullett (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit #11904556

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 61.95  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 80.45  Pikefall

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys 13 years

William Bond (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9709991

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 70.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 99.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 120.10  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 143.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 172.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 197.55  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys 13 years

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 220.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 244.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 269.55  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 292.05  Reverse Pike Sot

Liam Ring (2003) -- Southend Diving #12947462

100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 69.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 98.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 121.90  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 145.30  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 169.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 199.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 221.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 242.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 264.65  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 284.15  Reverse Pike Sot

Alistair Davis (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 82.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 104.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 126.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 158.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 183.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 204.60  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 224.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 253.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 281.75  Back Tuck Roll

Benjamin Mullett (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit #11904554

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 80.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 122.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 152.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 185.25  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 205.25  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 228.65  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 248.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 276.25  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys 13 years

Adam Jones (2003) -- Southend Diving #12725675

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 73.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 100.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 118.30  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 140.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 165.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 190.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 208.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 229.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 251.40  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 270.90  Reverse Pike Sot

Samuel Ellis (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit #11577986

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 46.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 75.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 96.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 118.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 139.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 157.95  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 177.45  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 196.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 214.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 244.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 267.35  Back Dive

Khaliq Miller (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12450567

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 43.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 69.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 91.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 113.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 136.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 155.05  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 174.55  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 191.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 209.05  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 235.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 262.60  Back Dive

Joshua Jackson (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #12607078

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 71.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 95.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 116.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 136.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 155.50  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 174.50  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 191.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 208.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 232.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 255.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys 13 years

Jj Thomas (2003) -- Halifax Diving Club #11696499

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 33.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 61.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 86.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 105.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 125.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 147.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 173.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 210.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 231.60  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 250.60  Reverse Pike Sot

Callum Polson (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 78.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 119.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 141.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 167.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 184.85  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 207.05  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 229.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 250.25  Back Tuck Roll

Adam Elder (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #80760311

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.00  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 132.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 150.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 172.30  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 194.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 216.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 243.55  Back Tuck Roll

Kieran Ian Stott (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #120136112

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 43.50  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 68.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 91.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 107.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 127.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 145.90  Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 164.40  Reverse Pike Sot

100B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 176.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 192.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 213.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 233.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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B Boys 14/16 years Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 14/16 years Final

Josiah Maggs (2002) -- Southend Diving #8379041

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 42.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 76.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5   25.5 35.70 112.60  Back Fall

Thomas Clegg (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9172602

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 45.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 76.30  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 29.40 105.70  Forward Roll with tuck

Henry Middleton (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9660313

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 74.10  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 99.30  Forward Roll with tuck

Owen Passmore (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit #8041854

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 71.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 26.40 98.30  Forward Roll with tuck

Colin Longhurst (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406755

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 70.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 93.40  Back Fall

Harry Spencer (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit #9708426

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 56.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 83.60  Forward Roll with tuck

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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B Boys 14/16 years

Thomas Clegg (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9172601

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 42.75 42.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 75.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 42.00 117.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

11C 3 1.2 9.5 8.5 8.0     26.0 31.20 149.10  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 175.70  Back Fall

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 203.45  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 33.15 236.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 268.60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 40.70 309.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 339.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Josiah Maggs (2002) -- Southend Diving #8379042

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 37.05 37.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 65.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 33.30 98.40  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 128.40  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 32.90 161.30  Back Fall

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 189.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 220.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 249.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 291.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 40.00 331.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 14/16 years

Henry Middleton (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9660313

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 38.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 68.65  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 38.00 106.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 132.45  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 152.75  Back Fall

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 179.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 211.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 245.00  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 279.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 34.00 313.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Owen Passmore (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit #8041854

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 30.00 95.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 36.30 131.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 157.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 1.5 1.5     6.5 12.35 170.10 2Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 40.50 210.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 32.30 242.90  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 30.00 272.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 33.60 306.50  Back Fall

Colin Longhurst (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406755

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 62.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 85.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 38.50 124.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 33.00 157.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 191.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 220.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 28.50 248.80  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 275.20  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 299.00  Back Fall

Harry Spencer (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit #9708426

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 56.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 27.00 83.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 109.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 141.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 33.25 175.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 194.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 229.70  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 254.90  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 285.00  Back Fall

Kerr Cruickshank (2000) -- Ayr Diving Academy 7

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 36.10 36.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 24.65 60.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 90.45  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 112.65  Forward Roll with tuck

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 133.65  Back Fall

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 159.15  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 182.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 210.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 34.10 244.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0     7.0 14.00 258.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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